The Tanawa The official newsletter of Skyuka Lodge

2021 Lodge Banquet



Home of the Double-Headed Thunderbird

Meet your 2021 Lodge Executive Council!

Lodge Chief: Cole Taylor Vice-Chief of Program: Anthony Wiggins Vice-Chief of American Indian Affairs: Matthew Hepp Vice-Chief of Inductions: Cannon Herring Secretary: Walter Norment Treasurer: Owen Baquiran Cherokee Chapter Chief: Samuel Davidson Chester Chapter Chief: Josh Dunn Lancaster Chapter Chief: Max Robinson Spartan Chapter Chief: Ian Henderson York Chapter Chief: Matthew Hepp Immediate Past Lodge Chief: Max Robinson



Cole

Anthony

Matthew

Cannon

Walter

Owen

Lodge Calendar

- Lodge Games: March 13, 2021 @ Wilksburg Baptist Church
- SR-5 Cornerstone Conclave: April 23-25, 2021 @ Camp Daniel Boone
- Spring Fellowship: May 14-16, 2021 @ TBD
- Summer Ordeal: August 6-8, 2021 @ TBD
- Fall Fellowship: October 29-31, 2021 @ TBD

Cornerstone is right around the corner!

The annual SR-5 Cornerstone Conclave is fast approaching! During this event, all ten lodges in our section come together to participate in quest events and fellowship together. Elections for section offices are also covered. Skyuka's theme this year is Bob Ross. Registration is closing soon so hurry over to the council website to reserve your spot at this exciting event!

Committees

Committees are a great way to get more involved in the lodge and learn more about leadership in the OA. If you are interested in joining a committee, speak to an LEC member or lodge advisor. A list of committees is included below:

- Awards
- Banquet
- Brotherhood
- Camping Promotions
- Ceremonies
- Chaplain
- Dance Team
- Dixie
- Elangomat
- Elections
- LLD Training
- Lodge Rules
- Print Media

- OA and Camping
- NOAC
- Photographer
- Projects
- Registration
- Sing Team
- Security
- Thunderbird
- Trading Post
- Troop Representatives
- Webpage
- Vigil

Want to be featured next time?

If you would like to contribute to or be featured in the next issue of the Tanawa, contact the Lodge on social media, and you will be considered. The Lodge Instagram handle is @skyukalodge270 and the Lodge Twitter handle is @SkyukaLodge. The Tanawa is produced by the Lodge Secretary once per event.